
Sr.
No.

Name Of Allottee
Father/Husband

Name
Challan

No.
Priority

No.
Property No.Category

1 YOGENDRA PRASAD
SINGH

BHAGI RATH SINGH RHB/09115
4

1 2-F-105
(Independent)

EWS/HPS/G1.1

2 SUGAN DEVI LAXMAN LAL RHB/07022
3

1 2-F-107
(Independent)

EWS/HPS/G-11

3 PIYUSH SHARMA MAHENDAR SHARMA RHB/09498
8

1 2-F-106
(Independent)

EWS/HPS/G-2.1

4 MAYA DEVI SHARMA DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

RHB/08056
4

2 2-F-101
(Independent)

EWS/HPS/G-2.1

5 SNEHA KALAWANT KAMALESH
KALAWANT

RHB/08935
4

1 2-F-108
(Independent)

EWS/HPS/G-4

6 SONU SONU Roop Chand RHB/07849
9

1 2-F-104
(Independent)

EWS/HPS/G-5

7 RAM BABU SEN DEV SINGH RHB/09012
9

1 2-F-102
(Independent)

EWS/ORS/G1.1

8 PAVAN KUMAR
KHANDELWAL

BABU LAL RHB/08835
0

1 2-F-100
(Independent)

EWS/ORS/G-2.1

9 RITI CHOUDHARY LATE JAI VIJAY RHB/10005
8

2 2-F-99
(Independent)

EWS/ORS/G-2.1

10 AMIT CHORA RAJENDRA KUMAR
CHORA

RHB/06924
5

1 2-F-109
(Independent)

EWS/ORS/G-5
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The facts have not been verified / scrutinized by the board. If later on , the facts mentioned in the
application form are found to be incorrect or found hidden, registration will be cancelled and applicant's
name will be deleted from the list.

The Lottery is being drawn on the basis of facts given in the application form by the applicants.Note :

Design & Developed By: RajCOMP
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